Code Description Retail Incl
TB-20A ESC Electronic Speed Controller 20A 158.00
TB-30A ESC Electronic Speed Controller 30A 249.00
TB-40A BEC Electronic Speed Controller 40A 433.00
TB-60A SBEC Electronic Speed Controller 60A 483.00
TB-85A BEC Electronic Speed Controller 85A 620.00
TB-110A Opto LV Speed Controller 110A Opto Low Volt 1,279.00
TB-100A Opto HV Speed Controller 100A Opto High Volt 1,447.00
AE2815-02C Electric Motor 215.00
AE2815-02B Electric Motor 215.00
AE2815-01F Electric Motor 215.00
AE2815-01C Electric Motor 215.00
AE2810-02B Electric Motor 206.00
AE3710-01B Electric Motor 301.00
Topband Shipment - Feb2010